
DATE DAY JUNE MARIE NADINE ELEISHA CHLOE SAMMII MOLLY TASH RHEMI

14/12/2016 Wednesday 9.00 - 1.00 4.00 4.00 - 8.30 3.00 - 6.30 3.50 N/A

15/12/2016 Thursday 9.00 - 1.00 4.00 3.00 - 6.30 3.50 N/A N/A

16/12/2016 Friday 9.00 - 1.00 4.00 3.00 - 6.00 3.00

17/12/2016 Saturday N/A 9.00 - 4.30 7.00

18/12/2016 Sunday

19/12/2016 Monday 9.00 - 1.00 4.00 N/A 2.00 - 6.30 4.50

20/12/2016 Tuesday 9.00 - 1.00 4.00 N/A N/A 2.00 - 6.30 4.50

20.00 0.00 0.00

21/12/2016 Wednesday 9.00 - 1.00 4.00 2.00 - 6.30 4.50 N/A

22/12/2016 Thursday 9.00 - 1.00 4.00 1.30 - 6.30 5.00 N/A N/A

23/12/2016 Friday 9.00 - 1.00 4.00 N/A 2.00 - 6.30 4.50

24/12/2016 Saturday 9.00 - 12.00 3.00

25/12/2016 Sunday

26/12/2016 Monday 9.00 - 1.00 4.00 N/A

27/12/2016 Tuesday 9.00 - 1.00 4.00 9.45 - 4.30 6.25 N/A N/A

Total 40.00 9.25 5.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.50

Shifts longer than 5.5 hours should  be having a 1/2 hr unpaid break

Café closed

CHLOE N/A FIRST WEDNESDAY OF THE ROSTER (DRY SIDE)

ELEISHA N/A MONDAY OR THURSDAY (SWIM SCHOOL)

Food and Beverage

It is your responsibility to check this roster. If you can not commit to the shifts allocated to you, please advise JUNE, or in her absence 

write a note in the Wet Ops Diary. Thank you

CAFÉ IS TO BE CLOSED DOWN 30 MINUTES PRIOR TO LAST PERSONS FINISH TIME TO DO END-OF-DAY DUTIES


